

SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO: SLJ5849R

DUCT

Not Authorized
LH
12/12/18
2/5216.000/

12 July.

✓ \$915.00 ✓

17 \$170.00

11 \$211.30 ✓

17 \$35.00 X

17 \$135.50 ✓

17 \$64.00 X

for \$950.00

Send \$480.00

\$ Ref \$130.00 ✓✓

47 \$230.00 ✓

Even \$285.00

Ref/Win \$525.00

17 \$480.00 ✓

11 \$35.00 ✓

1	1	\$45.00	Y
---	---	---------	---

11 \$360.00 ✓

\$890.00 ✓

\$880.00
\$40.00

me \$525.00 —

$\frac{\$525.00}{\$548.00}$

\$548.00
\$28.00

re \$1,500.00

✓
\$4,500.00 ✓
✓
\$170.00 ✓

\$170.00X
\$745.11

\$745.11 X

1.1 \$50.00

\$1,878.00 ✓

\$1,376.00 ✓

✓ \$500.00 ✓

\$590.00 X

\$1,568.00 X

\$296.00 X

\$1,817.50 X

71 \$288.30 X

7 \$488.20 X

n \$101.50 ✓

7 \$525.30 ✓

4 \$988.20 ✓

17 \$115.00 *α*

7 \$215.00 X

1 PCS	AIR CLEANER BOX		17	\$788.00	X
1 PCS	FRONT WIPER PANEL GARNISH		17	\$344.20	X
1 PCS	RESONATOR BOX		17	\$385.20	X
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING		nu	\$197.00	✓
1 PCS	BATTERY TRAY		17	\$180.20	X
1 PCS	WASHER TANK		17	\$305.20	X
1 PCS	FRONT WINDSCREEN		17	\$1,488.20	X
1 PCS	TAILGATE	95-3.00	body	\$1,100.90	✓
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'H' LOGO		nu	\$35.80	✓
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'VEZEL' EMBLEM		nu	\$56.20	✓
1 PCS	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE GARNISH		sent/cru	\$399.20	✓
2 PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$460.50	32/x2 = 642.00	cru	\$921.00	✓
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK		twi	\$198.50	✓
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD		del/fin	\$321.70	✓
1 SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS		nu	\$45.00	✓
2 PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$299.10		17	\$598.20	X
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP		twi	\$135.70	✓
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR WIPER ARM		17	\$188.20	X
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR		17	\$695.00	X
1 PCS	TAILGATE KEYLESS SENSOR		cru	\$180.00	✓
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN		17	\$1,566.20	X
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING		nu	\$181.00	✓
1 PCS	TAILGATE TOP SPOILER		17	\$950.00	X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER	762.70	dis	\$762.70	✓
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDES @\$285.10		dis	\$570.20	✓
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$35.20		sent	\$70.40	✓
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$85.00		cru	\$170.00	✓
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER		dis	\$348.20	✓
1 SET	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER CLIPS		nu	\$50.00	✓
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER MUDFLAPS @\$145.00		17	\$290.00	X
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$485.20		cru	\$970.40	✓
2 PCS	TAILGATE HOUSING PANELS @\$195.00		2	\$390.00	X
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL		body	\$514.00	✓
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH		dis	\$184.00	✓
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL		cramped/spec	\$912.00	✓
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD		woop	\$499.20	✓
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS TRAY		dis	\$685.00	✓
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE PANEL N/S		2	\$399.20	X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE TOP PANEL N/S		2	\$299.20	X
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$885.10		2	\$1,770.20	X
2 PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$264.00		dis	\$528.00	✓
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD @\$645.30		del/fin	\$1,290.60	✓
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST		2	\$899.20	X
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$45.00		an	\$90.00	X
2 PCS	REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS @\$305.00		17	\$610.00	X
2 PCS	REAR WHEELHUB BEARINGS @\$450.00		17	\$900.00	X
1 PCS	REAR AXLE ARM		17	\$1,885.00	X
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD		sent	\$199.00	✓

(207)

1 PCS	REAR WHEEL HOUSING PANELS N/S
1 PCS	REAR END LOCK SENSOR
1 PCS	REAR FENDER UNDER TRIM N/S
1 PCS	REAR CHASSIS MEMBER N/S
2 PCS	REAR DOOR @\$998.20

(202)

R	\$1,150.00	X
ora	\$288.50	✓
11	\$299.30	X
11	\$699.20	X
11	\$1,996.40	X
	\$52,562.51	

	S.NETT
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL
1 SET	REAR REVERSE CARMERA
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT
1 SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR
1 PCS	FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER
1 PCS	BATTERY
1 BOT	RADIATOR COOLANT

ner	\$50.00	40
11	\$250.00	X
ner	\$50.00	30
shwhs	\$380.00	✓
scr	\$50.00	40
ner	\$50.00	✓
ner	\$200.00	150
ora	\$50.00	40
11	\$220.00	X
11	\$50.00	X

LABOUR CHRAGES:

TOWING CHARGE	\$150.00	50
TO CHECK WIRING	\$100.00	30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$100.00	50
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$100.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00	120
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$100.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT,CUSHION UPHOLSTREY	\$150.00	80
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK	\$100.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR rear hybr. b battery & Reprogramme .	\$380.00	300
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$200.00	100
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	\$150.00	100
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	11	\$380.00 X
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNEMENT	11	\$100.00 X
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN	11	\$150.00 X
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING,CUT ,WELD,STRAIGHTEN	\$4,500.00	1800
& REPLACING PARTS		
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$3,800.00	1800

TOTAL \$64,522.51

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

18328
14662.4
2000.4
16001.4